

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933

Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376

Reg. No: 201427944N

Email : mg3solution@gmail.com

TO	: ERGO	DATE	: 08/07/2020
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT	:		
VEHICLE DETAILS			
VEHICLE NO	: SKW2629Y	TP Rep	
MODEL	: TOYOTA WISH 1.8A	Year	
CHASSIS NO		7/11 70601500	
ACCIDENT DETAILS		DATE	: 07/07/2020
		TIME	: 18:45HRS
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : JACK LI			

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	BONNET <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 798.40	\$ 798.40
2	BONNET LOGO <i>re</i>	1	\$ 96.50	\$ 96.50
3	BONNET LOCK <i>Torn</i>	1	\$ 114.50	\$ 114.50
4	BONNET INSULATOR <i>Crushed</i>	1	\$ 229.80	\$ 229.80
5	BONNET LOCK CABLE <i>Torn</i>	1	\$ 241.70	\$ 241.70
6	BONNET HINGE <i>Best</i>	2	\$ 114.10	\$ 228.20
7	FRONT BUMPER <i>Missing</i>	1	\$ 648.00	\$ 648.00
8	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>Missing</i>	2	\$ 69.30	\$ 138.60
9	FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER <i>2</i>	1	\$ 74.50	\$ 74.50
10	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER <i>Missing</i>	2	\$ 146.30	\$ 292.60
11	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>Missing</i>	1	\$ 279.40	\$ 279.40
12	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 397.80	\$ 397.80
13	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>Crushed</i>	1	\$ 194.80	\$ 194.80
14	ENGINE UNDER COVER <i>Torn</i>	1	\$ 230.00	\$ 230.00
15	CENTRE GRILLE <i>Missing</i>	1	\$ 398.60	\$ 398.60
16	FRONT WHEEL HOUSE PANEL <i>LH Distorted</i>	2	\$ 580.00	\$ 1,160.00
17	FRONT FENDER <i>Distorted</i>	2	\$ 769.70	\$ 1,539.40
18	FRONT FENDER LAMP <i>re</i>	2	\$ 67.50	\$ 135.00

19	FRONT FENDER EMBLEM	Not New	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	x
20	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING	Not New	2	\$ 194.40	\$ 388.80	x
21	HEADLAMP	cracked	2	\$ 948.00	\$ 1,896.00	✓
22	HEAD LAMP LOWER BRACKET	Not New	2	\$ 95.00	\$ 190.00	x
23	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	Dislabeled	1	\$ 874.80	\$ 874.80	✓
24	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	Missing	1	\$ 227.60	\$ 227.60	✓
25	FRONT WHEEL HUP	?	1	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00	x
26	FRONT WHEEL HUP BEARING	?	1	\$ 201.00	\$ 201.00	+
27	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM		1	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	+
28	FRONT LOWER ARM		1	\$ 433.00	\$ 433.00	+
29	LINKAGE	Not New	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	+
30	DRIVE SHAFT	Not New	2	\$ 1,544.60	\$ 3,089.20	+
31	DRIVE SHAFT OIL SEAL		2	\$ 1,544.60	\$ 3,089.20	+
32	CROSSMEMBER		1	\$ 3,442.00	\$ 3,442.00	+
33	STEERING RACK AND PINION	✓	1	\$ 1,588.30	\$ 1,588.30	+
34	WIRE HARNESS	New	1	\$ 92.40	\$ 92.40	+
35	AIR FILTER HOUSING	Not New	2	\$ 92.40	\$ 184.80	+
36	HORN		2	\$ 92.40	\$ 184.80	+
37	FRONT BRACE PANEL	Best	1	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00	✓
38	FRONT WIRE HARNESS (SET)	New	1	\$ 2,947.60	\$ 2,947.60	+
39	INTAKE MANIFOLD	cracked.	1	\$ 1,079.50	\$ 1,079.50	✓
40	INTAKE MANIFOLD COVER	Not New	1	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	+
41	AIRCON CONDENSOR	Dislabeled	1	\$ 1,347.60	\$ 1,347.60	✓
42	AIRCON PRESSURE PIPE	Not New	1	\$ 479.80	\$ 479.80	+
43	AIR CON SUCTION PIPE	Best	1	\$ 374.60	\$ 374.60	✓
44	AIR CON COMPRESSOR	New	1	\$ 960.00	\$ 960.00	+
45	AIR CLEANER ASSY	New	1	\$ 960.00	\$ 960.00	+
46	RADIATOR	Dislabeled	1	\$ 1,422.30	\$ 1,422.30	✓
47	RADIATOR SPARE TANK	Not New	1	\$ 230.00	\$ 230.00	+
48	RADIATOR BRACKET	?	2	\$ 29.60	\$ 59.20	✓
49	RADIATOR SIDE GARNISH	?	2	\$ 94.10	\$ 188.20	✓
50	RADIATOR FAN COWLING	Dislabeled	1	\$ 347.80	\$ 347.80	✓
51	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR		1	\$ 594.20	\$ 594.20	✓
52	RADIATOR FAN BLADE		1	\$ 199.40	\$ 199.40	✓
53	FUSE BOX	cracked	1	\$ 694.30	\$ 694.30	✓
54	FRONT AIR DUCT (FLEXIBLE PIPE)	?	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	+
55	AIR DUCT (JOINT AIR CLEANER)	NY	1	\$ 320.00	\$ 320.00	+
56	AIR DUCT (FLEXIBLE HOSE)	NY	1	\$ 130.00	\$ 130.00	+
57	GEARBOX	cracked	1	\$ 6,874.00	\$ 6,874.00	2800(SW)

58	GEARBOX OIL SEAL	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	X
59	GEARBOX COVER	1	\$ 187.00	\$ 187.00	X
60	BATTERY TRAY	1	\$ 112.00	\$ 112.00	X
61	ABS PUMP	1	\$ 3,214.00	\$ 3,214.00	X.
62	WIPER WASHER TANK	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	✓
63	DASHBOARD	1	\$ 1,222.90	\$ 1,222.90	✓
64	DASHBOARD AIRBAG	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	-2665
65	TEMPERATURE SENSOR	1	\$ 119.00	\$ 119.00	X
66	AIR BAG SENSOR	2	\$ 398.00	\$ 796.00	-
67	AIR BAG CONTROL UNIT	1	\$ 1,311.00	\$ 1,311.00	-971
68	FRONT STEERING WHEEL AIR BAG	1	\$ 2,375.00	\$ 2,375.00	✓
69	FRONT PASSENGER AIR BAG	1	\$ 3,218.00	\$ 3,218.00	X.
70	SAFETY BELT	2	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00	✓
71	ALTERNATOR	1	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00	X.
72	ENGINE MOUNTING	4	\$ 270.00	\$ 1,080.00	✓
73	FRONT DOOR	1	\$ 458.00	\$ 458.00	✓
74	FRONT DOOR HINGE	2	\$ 110.00	\$ 220.00	X

273620 SN:08W
2052465

TOTAL PRICE \$ 65,491.10

LESS 25% \$ 16,372.78

SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 49,118.33

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT	
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	✓
2	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS(SET)	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
3	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS(SET)	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
4	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE CLIP(SET)	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
5	CENTRE GRILLE CLIPS(SET)	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
6	ENGINE UNDER COVER GARNISH CLIP(SET)	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
7	FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS(SET)	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	X
8	DASHBOARD CLIP(SET)	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
9	BATTERY	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	X.
9	GEARBOX OIL	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	80
10	RADIATOR COOLANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	50

TOTAL \$ 640.00

300

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (FRONT)

1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 3,000.00	2000.	
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 3,000.00	1400.	
3	WIRING CHECK	\$ 400.00	100.	
4	REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON CONDENSOR AND REFILL AIRCON GAS	\$ 150.00	60	
5	REMOVE AND REFIX RADIATOR AND CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST	\$ 150.00	60	
6	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	\$ 100.00	X	
7	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT DASHBOARD	\$ 280.00	220.	
8	REMOVE AND REFIX AIR BAG SENSOR	\$ 350.00	X.	
9	REMOVE AND REFIX GEAR BOX AND ENGINE MOUNTING	\$ 700.00	400	
10	FRONT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT	\$ 250.00	200	
11	RESET ENGINE LIGHT ON	\$ 350.00	X	
12	AIR BAG RESET	\$ 450.00	200.	
13	S.R.S RESET	\$ 300.00	X.	
14	TO REMOVE AND REFIX 2 AIRBAG	\$ 280.00	280.	
15	TO REMOVE AND REFIX 2 SAFETY BELT	\$ 300.00	100	

TOTAL

\$10,160.00

5020

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 49,758.33

TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 10,160.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 59,918.33

APPROVED DETAILS

EXCESS :

NO. OF WORKING DAYS :

RE-SURVEY :

PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM :

DATE & TIME OF SURVEY :

SURVEYED BY :

CONTACT NUMBER :

FAX NUMBER :

- LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:
- To resurvey before/after spray painting
 - To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
 - Parts prices are subject to confirmation
 - Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
 - No illegal modification(s) is allowed
 - Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Adrian Lj total 28644.65
1/s 09/07/20. 2/s: 17K

21 Days. (Nett Value)

Nett Value 17K -

Sl. S. Adrian Lj.